
Report Summary

Scores By Section

Sections

1 2 3 4

Section Score

Purpose and Direction

Governance and Leadership

Teaching and Assessing for Learning

Resources and Support Systems

Using Results for Continuous Improvement

4

4

3.58

4

3.8

Self Assessment

School City of Hobart
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